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Department of Political Science 

School of Social Sciences 

Nagaland University, Lumami 

 

Attendance Percentage of 2
nd

 Semester 2018 

                                

   

 
ROLL NO. NAME PS-105 

 

 

 

 

 

PS-106 

 

 

 

PS-107 

 

 

 

 

 

PS-108 

Pol/MA/001/17 Ms. WEWUKHRO-U WEZAH 97 100 95 100 

Pol/MA/002/17 Mr. MEDOCHÜLIE CIESOTSU 100 100 98 100 

Pol/MA/003/17 Mr. AHYULO KHING 90 95 79 97 

Pol/MA/004/17 Mr BUDENYUNGLONG PHOM 84 88 93 93 

Pol/MA/005/17 Ms. SWEETY YANTHAN Discontinued    

Pol/MA/006/17 Ms. EVERKALI W ACHUMI  94 100 87 90 

Pol/MA/007/17 Mr. POTSIESIE KAJIRI Discontinued    

Pol/MA/008/17 Ms. PAVI SOTO 97 100 98 100 

Pol/MA/009/17 Ms. ILOVILY SUMI 87 90 98 97 

Pol/MA/010/17 Ms. DETOLU VERO Discontinued    

Pol/MA/011/17 Ms. TOSHIRENLA  97 95 98 97 

Pol/MA/012/17 Ms. MERIBENI ODYUO 94 95 93 97 

Pol/MA/013/17 Mr. MHASETO LOHE Discontinued    

Pol/MA/014/17 Mr. YEKA I. AYE 94 98 95 97 

Pol/MA/015/17 Ms. ROVINO VITSU 87 95 90 97 

Pol/MA/016/17 Mr. YARMONG 84 95 77 90 

Pol/MA/017/17 Ms. LIPOKRENLA KICHU 100 100 98 100 

Pol/MA/018/17 Ms. KEVICHUSE U AGNES 97 100 98 100 

Pol/MA/019/17 Ms. THERALI M MURRY 81 98 79 93 

Pol/MA/020/17 Ms. TSHIIRHO PO 90 98 95 100 

Pol/MA/021/17 Ms. CHUMDENO B YANTHAN 87 98 90 97 

Pol/MA/022/17 Mr. LUMPIBA M 77 75 77 83 

Pol/MA/023/17 Ms. N LILY KIKON 87 98 90 100 

Pol/MA/024/17 Mr. HUKUYI VENUH 84 75 82 93 

Pol/MA/025/17 Ms. SHOTHILU 94 98 95 97 

Pol/MA/026/17 Ms. WATINUNGLA  90 95 93 100 

Pol/MA/027/17 Mr. ATZING B KONYAK 97 95 87 90 

Pol/MA/028/17 Mr. NONGNAN LOTHA 90 100 85 93 

Pol/MA/029/17 Ms. INAKALI SUMI 94 98 93 100 

Pol/MA/030/17 Mr. VITOKA 97 100 95 100 

Pol/MA/031/17 Ms. RENTHUNGLO KIKON 87 93 95 100 

Pol/MA/032/17 Ms. LIVINO S KIHO 94 98 95 100 

Pol/MA/033/17 Mr. C ROYI SAPRÜNA 94 98 77 93 

Pol/MA/034/17 Mr. LONGJAKREP JAMIR 77 83 77 93 

Pol/MA/035/17 Mr. KAKIVI S ZHIMO 77 90 95 77 

Pol/MA/036/17 Ms. IMTIPONGLA JAMIR 87 100 93 97 

Pol/MA/037/17 Mr. LAKIUMONG P KHIUNGRU 87 98 93 100 
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Pol/MA/038/17 Ms. TSUKNUNGKALA IMSONG 84 90 82 93 

Pol/MA/039/17 Mr. KONYEP LAKPAN 87 98 87 97 

Pol/MA/040/17 Mr. Y YONGCHONG PHOM 84 93 77 90 

Pol/MA/041/17 Ms. DAISY O ODYUO 84 75 79 100 

Pol/MA/042/17 Ms. REBECCA AO 94 98 87 93 

Pol/MA/043/17 Mr. CHETSHO LASUH 84 93 79 97 

Pol/MA/044/17 Ms. WATISENLA LONGKUMER 90 93 93 100 

Pol/MA/045/17 Mr. BUMING 100 100 87 100 

Pol/MA/046/17 Ms. WANGSHIENLA LONGCHAR 84 90 95 100 

Pol/MA/047/17 Ms. KENEIKHRIENUO YHOR 100 100 98 100 

Pol/MA/048/17 Mr. KETHOLEZO KEYHO 97 93 100 100 

Pol/MA/049/17 Mr. BENATHUNG KITHAN 68 100 98 70 

Pol/MA/050/17 Mr. YAKANGPANGTHEI PHOM Discontinued    

Pol/MA/051/17 Mr. LIMATOSHI 87 90 90 97 

Pol/MA/052/17 Ms. THEJASENUO MIACHIE-O 90 90 93 100 

Pol/MA/053/17 Ms. HISENLE MAGH 100 100 95 100 

Pol/MA/054/17 Mr. PANATO YEPTHO 84 83 77 94 

Pol/MA/055/17 Ms. VIYINALI KINIMI 94 98 93 97 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                               H. John Sema 

                                                                                                               Prof. & Head 
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Department of Political Science 

School of Social Sciences 

Nagaland University, Lumami 

 

Attendance Percentage of 4
th

 Semester 2018 

ROLL NO NAME PS-117 PS-118 PS-119 PS-120 

Pol/MA/001/16 Mr. Changlang E Konyak 77 80 82 80 

Pol/MA/002/16 Ms. Rose T Jungi 100 97 100 100 

Pol/MA/003/16 Mr. Yongmeth M 87 85 92 80 

Pol/MA/004/16 Ms. Oliv. L. Ayemi 97 97 100 100 

Pol/MA/005/16 Ms. Bendangtila 90 87 82 90 

Pol/MA/006/16 Ms. Esther Lohe 94 95 92 93 

Pol/MA/007/16 Ms. Khetoholi S Zalipu 84 85 87 86 

Pol/MA/008/16 Ms. Imtimenla Jamir 84 90 75 86 

Pol/MA/009/16 Ms. Tarepyangla Ao Discontinued    

Pol/MA/010/16 Ms. Vizobeinuo Mercy 100 97 100 100 

Pol/MA/011/16 Mr.  Anguto Sumi 84 78 75 76 

Pol/MA/012/16 Ms.  Meribeni L Lotha 94 75 85 80 

Pol/MA/013/16 Mr.  Noche 94 90 92 80 

Pol/MA/014/16 Mr. Ekonthung Ngullie 60* 78 50* 76 

Pol/MA/015/16 Mr. Phoptan 97 95 95 90 

Pol/MA/016/16 Ms. Vilekho-ü Kesiyie 100 97 97 100 

Pol/MA/017/16 Mr. Abel M Yimchunger 94 80 82 86 

Pol/MA/018/16 Ms. Rangcholila Jingru 77 85 87 76 

Pol/MA/019/16 Ms. Hangsina Pungcui 94 87 90 83 

Pol/MA/020/16 Ms. Jongtie M 94 85 95 83 

Pol/MA/021/16 Mr. Ajulo Seb 80 78 85 80 

Pol/MA/022/16 Ms. Hanshila Quinger 77 85 85 76 

Pol/MA/023/16 Ms. Keneisanuo Kiwe 94 85 80 86 

Pol/MA/024/16 Ms. Kodongo-ü Koza 100 97 85 96 

Pol/MA/025/16 Ms. Duvolü Rhakho 87 85 87 80 

Pol/MA/026/16 Mr. Yhunsinlo Tep 94 82 82 80 

Pol/MA/027/16 Ms. Thongkoi L 94 92 97 93 

Pol/MA/028/16 Ms. Neituonuo Sanchu 100 85 75 86 

Pol/MA/029/16 Ms. Jeme 97 97 100 93 

Pol/MA/030/16 Ms. Bongshom CS Konyak 94 87 87 86 

Pol/MA/031/16 Ms. M. Amei Phom 94 95 87 83 

Pol/MA/032/16 Mr. Longshen. H 84 78 85 80 

Pol/MA/033/16 Ms. Keshenle Seb 94 92 92 83 

Pol/MA/034/16 Mr. Chumseli 80 78 90 76 

Pol/MA/035/16 Ms. Nzanti Yanthan 87 87 82 83 

Pol/MA/036/16 Ms. Kivikali Discontinued    

Pol/MA/037/16 Ms. Vinokali. I. Aye 77 85 82 76 

Pol/MA/038/16 Ms. Puizuteile 94 85 82 83 

Pol/MA/039/16 Ms. Talisangla 94 80 77 83 

Pol/MA/040/16 Mr. Jitilo Apon 100 95 87 90 

Pol/MA/041/16 Mr. Jahwang Konyak 94 87 85 83 

Pol/MA/042/16 Ms. Zithsi 94 97 90 93 

Pol/MA/043/16 Ms. Heikumrangle 94 87 77 80 

Pol/MA/044/16 Mr. Ade Kezo 94 90 95 90 

Pol/MA/045/16 Ms. Thungyani P Jami 94 97 82 90 
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Pol/MA/046/16 Mr. Yantsuo S Ezung 97 87 82 80 

Pol/MA/047/16 Mr. Shehuyi Khamo Discontinued    

Pol/MA/048/16 Mr. Kehoto A Yimchunger 77 80 77 76 

Pol/MA/049/16 Ms. Sanentila S.Longkumer 94 80 85 86 

Pol/MA/050/16 Mr. Tsiihuotho 97 87 87 80 
 

 

 

                                                                                                                             H. John Sema 

                                                                                                                             Prof. & Head                                          
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Department of Political Science 

School of Social Sciences 

Nagaland University, Lumami 

 

Internal Assessment Marks of 2
nd

 Semester 2018 

                                

   

 
ROLL NO. NAME PS-105 

 

 

 

 

 

PS-106 

 

 

 

PS-107 

 

 

 

 

 

PS-108 

Pol/MA/001/17 Ms. WEWUKHRO-U WEZAH 21 21 19 20 

Pol/MA/002/17 Mr. MEDOCHÜLIE CIESOTSU 22 23 20 23 

Pol/MA/003/17 Mr. AHYULO KHING 22 22 21 19 

Pol/MA/004/17 Mr BUDENYUNGLONG PHOM 18 22 22 21 

Pol/MA/005/17 Ms. SWEETY YANTHAN Discontinued    

Pol/MA/006/17 Ms. EVERKALI W ACHUMI  21 26 21 22 

Pol/MA/007/17 Mr. POTSIESIE KAJIRI Discontinued    

Pol/MA/008/17 Ms. PAVI SOTO 21 21 21 22 

Pol/MA/009/17 Ms. ILOVILY SUMI 21 22 21 22 

Pol/MA/010/17 Ms. DETOLU VERO Discontinued    

Pol/MA/011/17 Ms. TOSHIRENLA  21 20 18 19 

Pol/MA/012/17 Ms. MERIBENI ODYUO 21 20 18 21 

Pol/MA/013/17 Mr. MHASETO LOHE Discontinued    

Pol/MA/014/17 Mr. YEKA I. AYE 19 15 17 20 

Pol/MA/015/17 Ms. ROVINO VITSU 19 19 20 18 

Pol/MA/016/17 Mr. YARMONG 20 18 18 20 

Pol/MA/017/17 Ms. LIPOKRENLA KICHU 18 19 18 20 

Pol/MA/018/17 Ms. KEVICHUSE U AGNES 21 24 19 22 

Pol/MA/019/17 Ms. THERALI M MURRY 20 17 17 20 

Pol/MA/020/17 Ms. TSHIIRHO PO 19 17 17 19 

Pol/MA/021/17 Ms. CHUMDENO B YANTHAN 20 17 18 20 

Pol/MA/022/17 Mr. LUMPIBA M 19 16 15 17 

Pol/MA/023/17 Ms. N LILY KIKON 20 19 19 22 

Pol/MA/024/17 Mr. HUKUYI VENUH 19 20 17 23 

Pol/MA/025/17 Ms. SHOTHILU 20 19 21 21 

Pol/MA/026/17 Ms. WATINUNGLA  19 17 16 17 

Pol/MA/027/17 Mr. ATZING B KONYAK 20 18 15 17 

Pol/MA/028/17 Mr. NONGNAN LOTHA 21 18 16 20 

Pol/MA/029/17 Ms. INAKALI SUMI 22 23 18 21 

Pol/MA/030/17 Mr. VITOKA 18 13 17 17 

Pol/MA/031/17 Ms. RENTHUNGLO KIKON 20 20 17 16 

Pol/MA/032/17 Ms. LIVINO S KIHO 22 18 19 20 

Pol/MA/033/17 Mr. C ROYI SAPRÜNA 21 19 18 21 

Pol/MA/034/17 Mr. LONGJAKREP JAMIR 20 12 18 18 

Pol/MA/035/17 Mr. KAKIVI S ZHIMO 20 18 18 22 

Pol/MA/036/17 Ms. IMTIPONGLA JAMIR 21 19 16 21 

Pol/MA/037/17 Mr. LAKIUMONG P KHIUNGRU 17 13 13 17 
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Pol/MA/038/17 Ms. TSUKNUNGKALA IMSONG 20 13 17 17 

Pol/MA/039/17 Mr. KONYEP LAKPAN 20 14 15 18 

Pol/MA/040/17 Mr. Y YONGCHONG PHOM 18 16 14 19 

Pol/MA/041/17 Ms. DAISY O ODYUO 19 15 17 21 

Pol/MA/042/17 Ms. REBECCA AO 21 16 19 20 

Pol/MA/043/17 Mr. CHETSHO LASUH 17 14 16 21 

Pol/MA/044/17 Ms. WATISENLA LONGKUMER 18 13 17 19 

Pol/MA/045/17 Mr. BUMING 18 15 16 18 

Pol/MA/046/17 Ms. WANGSHIENLA LONGCHAR 19 14 18 20 

Pol/MA/047/17 Ms. KENEIKHRIENUO YHOR 21 17 19 18 

Pol/MA/048/17 Mr. KETHOLEZO KEYHO 19 14 18 18 

Pol/MA/049/17 Mr. BENATHUNG KITHAN 18 14 17 18 

Pol/MA/050/17 Mr. YAKANGPANGTHEI PHOM Discontinued    

Pol/MA/051/17 Mr. LIMATOSHI 18 14 19 19 

Pol/MA/052/17 Ms. THEJASENUO MIACHIE-O 20 18 20 20 

Pol/MA/053/17 Ms. HISENLE MAGH 18 14 18 17 

Pol/MA/054/17 Mr. PANATO YEPTHO 16 12 17 15 

Pol/MA/055/17 Ms. VIYINALI KINIMI 19 17 19 21 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                  

 

                                                                                                                     H. John Sema 

                                                                                                                     Prof. & Head 
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Department of Political Science 

School of Social Sciences 

Nagaland University, Lumami 

 

Internal Assessment Marks of 4
th

  Semester 2018 

ROLL NO NAME PS-117 PS-118 PS-119 PS-120 

Pol/MA/001/16 Mr. Changlang E Konyak 14 21 22 12 

Pol/MA/002/16 Ms. Rose T Jungi 21 24 27 20 

Pol/MA/003/16 Mr. Yongmeth M 16 19 22 12 

Pol/MA/004/16 Ms. Oliv. L. Ayemi 22 24 26 21 

Pol/MA/005/16 Ms. Bendangtila 19 22 23 16 

Pol/MA/006/16 Ms. Esther Lohe 21 24 25 20 

Pol/MA/007/16 Ms. Khetoholi S Zalipu 19 22 24 18 

Pol/MA/008/16 Ms. Imtimenla Jamir 18 21 22 15 

Pol/MA/009/16 Ms. Tarepyangla Ao Discontinued    

Pol/MA/010/16 Ms. Vizobeinuo Mercy 21 20 22 17 

Pol/MA/011/16 Mr.  Anguto Sumi 16 21 20 12 

Pol/MA/012/16 Ms.  Meribeni L Lotha 21 22 20 14 

Pol/MA/013/16 Mr.  Noche 17 20 21 14 

Pol/MA/014/16 Mr. Ekonthung Ngullie    **10 17 *17 12 

Pol/MA/015/16 Mr. Phoptan 22 21 24 15 

Pol/MA/016/16 Ms. Vilekho-ü Kesiyie 19 22 21 20 

Pol/MA/017/16 Mr. Abel M Yimchunger 18 20 21 14 

Pol/MA/018/16 Ms. Rangcholila Jingru 18 21 22 12 

Pol/MA/019/16 Ms. Hangsina Pungcui 19 21 22 15 

Pol/MA/020/16 Ms. Jongtie M 15 22 21 12 

Pol/MA/021/16 Mr. Ajulo Seb 17 21 21 14 

Pol/MA/022/16 Ms. Hanshila Quinger 15 21 22 13 

Pol/MA/023/16 Ms. Keneisanuo Kiwe 20 22 21 19 

Pol/MA/024/16 Ms. Kodongo-ü Koza 18 20 20 15 

Pol/MA/025/16 Ms. Duvolü Rhakho 15 21 20 14 

Pol/MA/026/16 Mr. Yhunsinlo Tep 16 23 21 17 

Pol/MA/027/16 Ms. Thongkoi L 17 21 20 13 

Pol/MA/028/16 Ms. Neituonuo Sanchu 20 21 20 13 

Pol/MA/029/16 Ms. Jeme 16 20 21 15 

Pol/MA/030/16 Ms. Bongshom CS Konyak 20 21 20 17 

Pol/MA/031/16 Ms. M. Amei Phom 15 21 21 15 

Pol/MA/032/16 Mr. Longshen. H 18 22 25 12 

Pol/MA/033/16 Ms. Keshenle Seb 19 21 24 13 

Pol/MA/034/16 Mr. Chumseli 14 19 23 12 

Pol/MA/035/16 Ms. Nzanti Yanthan 21 20 20 17 

Pol/MA/036/16 Ms. Kivikali Discontinued    

Pol/MA/037/16 Ms. Vinokali. I. Aye 18 20 20 15 

Pol/MA/038/16 Ms. Puizuteile 19 21 21 12 

Pol/MA/039/16 Ms. Talisangla 17 22 22 13 

Pol/MA/040/16 Mr. Jitilo Apon 17 21 22 15 

Pol/MA/041/16 Mr. Jahwang Konyak 13 19 20 12 

Pol/MA/042/16 Ms. Zithsi 15 20 21 12 

Pol/MA/043/16 Ms. Heikumrangle 20 21 20 15 

Pol/MA/044/16 Mr. Ade Kezo 18 20 20 14 

Pol/MA/045/16 Ms. Thungyani P Jami 18 21 22 13 
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Pol/MA/046/16 Mr. Yantsuo S Ezung 18 21 21 12 

Pol/MA/047/16 Mr. Shehuyi Khamo Discontinued    

Pol/MA/048/16 Mr. Kehoto A Yimchunger 15 20 22 13 

Pol/MA/049/16 Ms. Sanentila S.Longkumer 18 21 22 13 

Pol/MA/050/16 Mr. Tsiihuotho 15 19 22 13 
 

 

                                                                                                               H. John Sema 

                                                                                                               Prof. & Head 

                                                                              

 


